
 2.39 

 .95 

 .10 

 .36 

1
2

 1.32 

 .60 
 1.11 

 "-XX" 

A
DETAIL A

P1 PINOUT
(MATING FACE)

SCALE 2 : 1

PIN 1 PIN 5

PIN 6 PIN 10

PIN 11 PIN 15

NOTES:
WIRE FUNCTION: SEE TABLE 1 WIRE RUN LIST.1.
CABLE LENGTH: SEE TABLE 2 WIRE LENGTH TABLE, "-XX" PER PO.2.
ASSEMBLY TO BE 100% TESTED FOR CONTINUITY, SHORTS, AND JACKET RESISTANCE.3.
SOLDERING: IAW IPC-J-STD-001 CLASS II AS APPLICABLE.4.
IDENTIFICATION: BAG AND IDENTIFY ON PACKAGING THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION FOR5.
EACH PART DELIVERED. PART MARKING ON THE WIRE IS PROHIBITED.
PN: SN-C7006B0092-XX REV. X ("-XX" & REV. "X" AS PER PO.)
CAGE CODE: 1HJX9
MFD: MM/YY
REFERENCE SUPPLYNET FILE NUMBER SN0783.6.
MANUFACTURE AND INSPECT IAW IPC/WHMA A-620 CLASS 2.7.

TWISTED PAIR

TWISTED PAIR

TWISTED PAIR

*JUMP PINS 3 AND 13.
*PIN 5 WIRE COLOR MAY BE 
YELLOW/BLACK OR YELLOW/WHITE

REVISIONS
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE ENG

A INITIAL REV. 1/27/2021 MOB

B P1-5 WIRE COLOR CHANGED TO 
YELLOW/BLACK 3/16/2022 MOB

C UPDATE PIN 5 WIRE COLOR 9/19/2023 MOB
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THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
SUPPLYNET, INC.  ANY REPRODUCTION
IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF SUPPLYNET INC.
IS PROHIBITED.
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